
Merseyside Fire and Rescue Authority  
Meeting Dates 2013/14 
 

 

Event Meeting Date 

Annual General Meeting 
 

Tue 11th June 

Chairing Skills Training (for the Chair, Vice-Chairs and 
appointed Chairs of Committees/ Sub-Committees) 
 

Thu 13th June 

Authority Meeting  
(followed by Legal Responsibilities Training – Mandatory) 
 

Thu 27th June 

Strategy Days  
Community Safety & Protection Committee following 
Strategy Day on Thursday 

Wed 10th July  
 
Thu 11th July 
 

Station Visits 
 

Thu 18th July 

1. Consultation & Negotiation Sub Committee 
2. Audit Sub Committee 
 

Tue 23rd July 

1. Policy & Resources Committee 
Learning Lunch followed by 

2. Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
 

Tue 30th July 

August Break 

Authority Meeting 
 

Tue 3rd Sept 

Audit Sub Committee 
 

Tue 10th Sept 

Policy & Resources Committee 
 

Thu 26th Sept 

1. Consultation & Negotiation Sub Committee 
Learning Lunch followed by 

2. Community Safety & Protection Committee 
 

Thu 17th Oct 

Authority Meeting  
(followed by Equality & Diversity and EIA Refresher 
Training – Mandatory) 
 

Tue 22nd Oct 

Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
 

Tue 29th Oct 

Learning Lunch followed by  
Policy & Resources Committee  
 

Thu 19th Nov 

Station Visits 
 

Thu 28th Nov 

Authority Meeting 
 

Tue 3rd Dec 

Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
 

Thu 5th Dec 

Community Safety & Protection Committee 
 

Thu 19th Dec 

Christmas Break 
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Learning Lunch followed by 
Policy & Resources Committee 
 

Tue 14th Jan 

1. Consultation & Negotiation Sub Committee 
2. Audit Sub Committee 
 

Thu 16th Jan 

Budget Strategy Days 
 

Wednesday 29th January  
Thursday 30th January 

Authority Meeting 
 

Tue 11th Feb 

Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
 

Thu 20th Feb 

  

Event Meeting Date 

Budget Authority Meeting 
 

Thu 27th Feb 

Station Visits 
 

Thu 13th Mar 

Consultation & Negotiation Sub Committee 
 

Tue 25th Mar 

Learning Lunch followed by 
Community Safety & Protection Committee 
 

Thu 27th Mar 

1. Policy & Resources Committee 
2. Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
 

Tue 1st Apr 

Authority Meeting 
 

Tue 6th May 

1. Performance & Scrutiny Committee 
2. Audit Sub Committee 
 

Thu 29th May 

Annual General Meeting 
 

Thu 12th June 

Authority Meeting 
 

Thu 26th June 

 

 

And any other additional meetings or training events as required.  

 

 

All Meetings Commence at 13.00hrs in the Wirral Suite unless informed otherwise  


